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ALLOCATION OF FUEL SUBSIDY TO STATES
Kanubhai Patel Jayshreeben

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether Government of India is considering to allocate fuel subsidy to the States to compensate additional financial implications of account of import of additional coal for power generation; and

(b) If so, the details thereof and if not the reasons therefor?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAYAN MEENA)

(a) to (b)The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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